
                      DuKane Conference Championships
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                10/19/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  St. Charles East                            (14:59.3  74:56.5 0:43.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Bob Liking              12   14:38.6
  2      2  Micah Wilson            10   14:47.4
  3      7  Zack Loomis             11   15:02.5
  4     10  Aidan King              11   15:06.3
  5     12  Luke Schildmeyer        11   15:21.7
  6   ( 16) Connor Murphy           11   15:35.5
  7   ( 21) Jonathan Olenek         12   15:43.0

  2.    34  Wheaton Warrenville South                   (15:03.3  75:16.1 0:29.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  WILLIAM HAUENSTEIN      12   14:52.8
  2      4  DAVID ZELLER            12   14:53.3
  3      5  JARED PEASLEE           12   15:02.1
  4      9  ETHAN SENG              12   15:05.7
  5     13  MICHAEL ATKINS          10   15:22.2
  6   ( 17) JACOB KLUCKHOHN         12   15:36.8
  7   ( 22) MICHAEL MACABOBBY       10   15:48.3

  3.    87  Batavia                                     (15:34.7  77:53.2 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Damian Rodriguez        12   15:04.7
  2     15  Adam Kennedy            12   15:26.6
  3     18  Eamon Samsami           12   15:38.2
  4     20  Ryan Mansour            11   15:41.7
  5     26  Quintin Lowe            9    16:02.0
  6   ( 42) Jonah Fallon            10   17:06.5

  4.   100  Wheaton North                               (15:42.2  78:30.9 0:50.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Josh Gorup              12   15:14.2
  2     14  Will Roth               11   15:24.0
  3     23  Mauricio Xochitecatl    12   15:49.5
  4     25  John Logan              12   15:58.9
  5     27  Ryan Zydek              10   16:04.3
  6   ( 29) Sam Carlson             12   16:17.4
  7   ( 30) Joseph Parker           12   16:18.5

  5.   126  St. Charles North                           (16:02.1  80:10.4 1:30.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Ryan Arnold             12   15:02.3
  2     19  Noah Eng                11   15:39.4
  3     31  Patrick Obernesser      12   16:24.1
  4     34  Toby Strader            12   16:31.5
  5     36  Eric Zankowski          11   16:33.1
  6   ( 39) Cooper Hornstrom        11   16:43.0
  7   ( 48) Kaden Kirby             12   17:36.4

  6.   166  Geneva                                      (16:29.2  82:25.7 0:23.0)
==========================================================
  1     28  Eric Palmquist          12   16:15.9
  2     32  Nathan Lehman           10   16:28.1
  3     33  Isaiah Roeder           11   16:30.5
  4     35  Colby Coronado          11   16:32.3
  5     38  Valdis Slokenbergs      12   16:38.9
  6   ( 40) Logan Keen              10   16:45.7



  7   ( 41) Xander Thomson          12   17:01.6

  7.   208  Glenbard North                              (17:07.6  85:37.6 1:44.4)
==========================================================
  1     24  RYAN TREANOR            12   15:56.4
  2     43  JASON FLORES            11   17:08.0
  3     45  KAMERON ALWAN           11   17:23.1
  4     46  DAISUKE KAMIUCHI        11   17:29.3
  5     50  AIDAN ROGERS            12   17:40.8
  6   ( 52) HARRY LLOBRERA          11   18:22.4

  8.   228  Lake Park                                   (17:26.2  87:10.6 1:28.4)
==========================================================
  1     37  Nico Panawa             12   16:37.4
  2     44  Jake Zegger             9    17:19.4
  3     47  Stephen Vozar           11   17:30.5
  4     49  Jeffrey Saele           11   17:37.5
  5     51  Jack Murphy             12   18:05.8
  6   ( 53) Vicente Bernal          12   18:30.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Bob Liking         12   St. Charles East               14:38.6  4:53 
    2    2 Micah Wilson       10   St. Charles East               14:47.4  4:56 
    3    3 William Hauenstein 12   Wheaton Warrenville South      14:52.8  4:58 
    4    4 David Zeller       12   Wheaton Warrenville South      14:53.3  4:58 
    5    5 Jared Peaslee      12   Wheaton Warrenville South      15:02.1  5:01 
    6    6 Ryan Arnold        12   St. Charles North              15:02.3  5:01 
    7    7 Zack Loomis        11   St. Charles East               15:02.5  5:01 
    8    8 Damian Rodriguez   12   Batavia                        15:04.7  5:02 
    9    9 Ethan Seng         12   Wheaton Warrenville South      15:05.7  5:02 
   10   10 Aidan King         11   St. Charles East               15:06.3  5:03 
   11   11 Josh Gorup         12   Wheaton North                  15:14.2  5:05 
   12   12 Luke Schildmeyer   11   St. Charles East               15:21.7  5:08 
   13   13 Michael Atkins     10   Wheaton Warrenville South      15:22.2  5:08 
   14   14 Will Roth          11   Wheaton North                  15:24.0  5:08 
   15   15 Adam Kennedy       12   Batavia                        15:26.6  5:09 
   16   16 Connor Murphy      11   St. Charles East               15:35.5  5:12 
   17   17 Jacob Kluckhohn    12   Wheaton Warrenville South      15:36.8  5:13 
   18   18 Eamon Samsami      12   Batavia                        15:38.2  5:13 
   19   19 Noah Eng           11   St. Charles North              15:39.4  5:14 
   20   20 Ryan Mansour       11   Batavia                        15:41.7  5:14 
   21   21 Jonathan Olenek    12   St. Charles East               15:43.0  5:15 
   22   22 Michael MacAbobby  10   Wheaton Warrenville South      15:48.3  5:17 
   23   23 Mauricio Xochiteca 12   Wheaton North                  15:49.5  5:17 
   24   24 Ryan Treanor       12   Glenbard North                 15:56.4  5:19 
   25   25 John Logan         12   Wheaton North                  15:58.9  5:20 
   26   26 Quintin Lowe       9    Batavia                        16:02.0  5:21 
   27   27 Ryan Zydek         10   Wheaton North                  16:04.3  5:22 
   28   28 Eric Palmquist     12   Geneva                         16:15.9  5:26 
   29   29 Sam Carlson        12   Wheaton North                  16:17.4  5:26 
   30   30 Joseph Parker      12   Wheaton North                  16:18.5  5:27 
   31   31 Patrick Obernesser 12   St. Charles North              16:24.1  5:29 
   32   32 Nathan Lehman      10   Geneva                         16:28.1  5:30 
   33   33 Isaiah Roeder      11   Geneva                         16:30.5  5:31 
   34   34 Toby Strader       12   St. Charles North              16:31.5  5:31 
   35   35 Colby Coronado     11   Geneva                         16:32.3  5:31 
   36   36 Eric Zankowski     11   St. Charles North              16:33.1  5:31 
   37   37 Nico Panawa        12   Lake Park                      16:37.4  5:33 
   38   38 Valdis Slokenbergs 12   Geneva                         16:38.9  5:33 
   39   39 Cooper Hornstrom   11   St. Charles North              16:43.0  5:35 
   40   40 Logan Keen         10   Geneva                         16:45.7  5:36 
   41   41 Xander Thomson     12   Geneva                         17:01.6  5:41 
   42   42 Jonah Fallon       10   Batavia                        17:06.5  5:43 
   43   43 Jason Flores       11   Glenbard North                 17:08.0  5:43 
   44   44 Jake Zegger        9    Lake Park                      17:19.4  5:47 
   45   45 Kameron Alwan      11   Glenbard North                 17:23.1  5:48 
   46   46 Daisuke Kamiuchi   11   Glenbard North                 17:29.3  5:50 
   47   47 Stephen Vozar      11   Lake Park                      17:30.5  5:51 
   48   48 Kaden Kirby        12   St. Charles North              17:36.4  5:53 
   49   49 Jeffrey Saele      11   Lake Park                      17:37.5  5:53 
   50   50 Aidan Rogers       12   Glenbard North                 17:40.8  5:54 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Jack Murphy        12   Lake Park                      18:05.8  6:02 
   52   52 Harry Llobrera     11   Glenbard North                 18:22.4  6:08 
   53   53 Vicente Bernal     12   Lake Park                      18:30.6  6:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


